APS JUNIOR VARSITY TRACK & FIELD MEET SCHEDULE

2016-2017

Date Event Location | HOST A | HOST B |HOST C Teams
Wednesday, March 08, 2017 |Boys Milne AHA RGHS |[LCHS |AHA RGHS LCHS AHS HHS MHS LA AA
#1 Boys Comm VVHS VHS CHS VVHS VHS CHS DNHS EHS SHS WMHS
Thursday, March 9, 2017 Girls Milne
- SAME HOSTS & TEAMS AS ABOVE
Girls Comm
Wednesday, March 15, 2017 |Girls Milne MHS DNHS |AHS MHS DNHS  |AHS RGHS EHS SHS VHS
o Girls Comm CHS WMHS |HHS CHS WMHS |HHS LCHS AHA VVHS AA
Thursday, March 16,2017  [Boys Milne
SAME HOSTS & TEAMS AS ABOVE
Boys Comm
Wednesday, March 29, 2017 |Boys Milne EHS SHS HHS EHS SHS HHS AHS AHA WMHS |RANCHO |AA/PIUS
43 Boys Comm VHS LCHS VVHS |VHS LCHS VVHS DNHS RGHS MHS CLEVE CHS
Thursday, March 30,2017  |Girls Milne
- SAME HOSTS & TEAMS AS ABOVE
Girls Comm
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 Girls Comm WMHS |AHA CHS WMHS |AHA CHS RGHS VHS VVHS PIUS
4 Girls Milne SHS LCHS DNHS [SHS LCHS DNHS EHS HHS AHS MHS AA
Thursday, April 6, 2017 Boys Comm
- SAME HOSTS & TEAMS AS ABOVE
Boys Milne
Wednesday, April 12,2017 |Boys Milne AHS EHS MHS  |AHS EHS MHS VVHS DNHS [VHS CHS PIUS
45 Boys Comm HHS RGHS WMHS |HHS RGHS WMHS |LCHS AHA SHS AA RANCHO
Thursday, April 13,2017 Girls Milne
- SAME HOSTS & TEAMS AS ABOVE
Girls Comm
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 |Boys Milne ALL ALL ALL AHA AHS CHS DNHS EHS HHS LCHS MHS
City Prelims RGHS SHS VHS VVHS WMHS |RANCHO|CLEVE |AA/PIUS
46 Wednesday, April 19, 2017  |Girls Comm ALL ALL ALL AHA AHS CHS DNHS EHS HHS LCHS MHS
City Prelims RGHS SHS VHS VVHS WMHS |RANCHO|CLEVE |AA/PIUS
Thursday, April 20, 2017 Boys & Girls |Comm ALL ALL ALL AHA AHS CHS DNHS EHS HHS LCHS MHS
City Finals RGHS SHS VHS VVHS WMHS |RANCHO|CLEVE |AA/PIUS

Great for Kids!




